Hereward 4 Stage Relay
Sunday 23 November 2003. 9:00 am

Time befiind  Time behind

Place_Name Total Time __previous team  leaders
1 BRJ One 3:55:06 - -
2 Riverside Runners Agap 3:56:53 0:01:47 0:01:47
3 Coe L 4:00:48 0:03:55 0:05:42 : o
4 12 Legs & no breasts 4:07:18 0:06:30 0:12:12
5 Ely Vet Men A 4:08:13 0:00:55 0:13:07
6 Ely Seniors A . 4:09:29 0:01:16 0:14:23
7 Saffron Crocus 4:13:01 0:03:32 0:17:55 B
8 Stamford Mens A 4:13:58 0:00:57 0:18:52
9 March One Vets 4:14:27 0:00:29 0:19:21
10 Ramsey A Vets 4:14:50 0:00:23 0:19:44
11 Wymondham Male Vets 4:16:07 0:01:17 0:21:01
12 Ryston A 4:16:30 0:00:23 0:21:24 N
13 Steve's Striders 4:18:01 0:01:31 0:22:55
14 March Three 4:18:24 0:00:23 0:23:18
15 Cambridge Codgers 4:18:47 0:00:23 0:23:41 - o
16 Ovett 4:22:09 0:03:22 0:27:03
17 ElyB 4:24:13 0:02:04 0:29:07
18 Werrington Joggers A 4:33:07 0:08:54 0:38:01
19 Cambridge Old Codgers 4:35:10 0:02:03 0:40:04 o
20 Munkey Do 4:35:31 0:00:21 0:40:25 i
21 Interregnum 4:35:56 0:00:25 0:40:50
22 Ryston B 43557 0:00:01 0:40:51
23 Ely Vet B 4:36:29 0:00:32 0:41:23
______ 24 Ryston C 4:36:40 0:00:11 0:41:34 -
25 Lincoln Welllington A 4:37:12 0:00:32 0:42:06 o
26 Eye Team Two 4:37:29 0:00:17 0:42:23 -
27 The Riverside Chicks 4:37:36 0:00:07 0:42:30
28 Trailblazers 4:38:00 0:00:24 0:42:54
29 Bishops Stortford B 4:38:23 0:00:23 0:43:17 -
30 Yarmouth Too 4:40:34 0:02:11 0:45:28
31 Harry's Hasbeens 4:40:45 0:00:11 0:45:39
32 Cambridge Older Codgers 4:41:00 0:00:15 0:45:54
33 Stilton Juniors 4:42:36 0:01:36 0:47:30 .
34 Lakenham 4:42:45 0:00:09 0:47:39 -
35 Jane'sJoggers 4:43:56 0:01:11 0:48:50
36 Fenland A L 4:44:21 0:00:25 0:49:15
37 Flying Fifties 4:45:36 0:01:15 0:50:30
38 Stilton Vets 4:47:52 0:02:16 0:52:46
39 Cram 4:49:00  0:01:08 0:53:54
40 March Four 4:49:11 0:00:11 0:54:05
41 March Two 4:49:25 0:00:14 0:54:19
42 Velocity Queens 4:49:39 0:00:14 0:54:33
43 Munkey C 4:50:11 0:00:32 0:55:05 ~ -
44 Thomey A 4:50:34 0:00:23 0:55:28
45 New Boys 4:51:16 0:00:42 0:56:10
46 Fenland Vets 4:52:47 0:01:31 0:57:41
47 Ramsey B 4:53:04 0:00:17 0:57:58 -
48 Stamford Mens B 4:53:44 0:00:40 0:58:38 )
49 Eye Team One 4:54:14 0:00:30 0:59:08 e
50 Thriftgreen Trotters 4:57:02 0:02:48 1:01:56 -
51 Ryston Splinters 5:00:48 0:03:46 1:05:42 o .
52 Ely Mixed . 5:01:03 0:00:15 1:05:57 o
53 Stamford Ladies A 5:03:00 0:01:57 1:07:54
54 Mark's Mishaps 5:03:46 0:00:46 1:08:40 ~ )
55 The Black Panthers 5:04:14 0:00:28 1:09:08
56 Rutland Running Club Mens 5:05:10 0:00:56 1:10:04




Hereward 4 Stage Relay, Provisional Summary State of Race after Stage 4

57 BRJ Mixed 5:05:53 0:00:43 1:10:47

58 Enthusiasts 5:06:00 0:00:07 1:10:54

59 Wymondham B 5:07:29 0:01:29 1:12:23

60 Cambridge Triathion Mens Vets 5:07:47 0:00:18 1:12:41

61 The Pronkers 5:09:44 0:01:57 1:14:38

62 Jam's 5:10:35 0:00:51 1:15:29

63 Lincoln Wellington B 5:12:13 0:01:38 1:17:07

64 Fertile Pyrenees 5:12:45 0:00:32 1:17:39 o
65 Hereward Housing 5:13:35 0:00:50 1:18:29

66 Saffron Spice 5:13:48 0:00:13 1:18:42

67 Diane's Dawdlers 5:14:15 0:00:27 1:19:09

68 Herts Hopefuls 5:14:23 0:00:08 1:19:17

69 Ramsey D 5:14:48 0:00:25 1:19:42

70 Bishops Stortford C 5:15:18 0:00:30 1:20:12 B
71 Dynamic Dolls 5:15:31 0:00:13 1:20:25

72 Ninja Turtles 5:15:33 0:00:02 1:20:27

73 Wymondham Explorers 5:17:03 0:01:30 1:21:57

74 8 Legs & a Team 5:17:40 0:00:37 1:22:34 =
75 Ramsey C 5:20:25 0:02:45 1:25:19

76 Julie & the Perverts 5:21:23 0:00:58 1:26:17

77 Stamford C 5:22:01 0:00:38 1:26:55

78 Mat & The Chicks 5:27:09 0:05:08 1:32:03

79 The Leftovers 5:27:11 0:00:02 1:32:05

80 Rutland Running Club Mixed 5:29:21 0:02:10 1:34:15

81 Tony's Cronies 5:29:25 0:00:04 1:34:19 o -
82 Rutland Running Club Womens 5:31:35 0:02:10 1:36:29

83 Blue Boys Change Around 5:31:36 0:00:01 1:36:30

84 The Black Hawks 5:32:07 0:00:31 1:37:01

85 March Eight 5:37:45 0:05:38 1:42:39

86 The Real Ladies 5:37:53 0:00:08 1:42:47 B
87 Yarmouth Ladies 5:39:01 0:01:08 1:43:55

88 Odds and Ends 5:41:06 0:02:05 1:46:00

89 Saffron Maze 5:41:24 0:00:18 1:46:18

90 The Black Crowes 5:43:30 0:02:06 1:48:24

91 Fenland B 5:44:16 0:00:46 1:49:10

92 Bishops Stortford A 5:45:06 0:00:50 1:50:00

93 Bushfield A 5:45:14 0:00:08 1:50:08 -
94 Smallworld 5:48:01 0:02:47 1:52:55

95 March Five 5:48:44 0:00:43 1:53:38

96 The Orphans 5:51:45 0:03:01 1:56:39

97 The Black Adders 5:52:47 0:01:02 1:57:41

98 March Six 5:53:46 0:00:59 1:58:40

99 Winter Family 5:56:20 0:02:34 2:01:14 o
100 Charley's Angels 6:04:26 0:08:06 2:09:20
101 Eye Ladies 6:13:31 0:09:05 2:18:25
102 Ramsey E 6:46:32 0:33:01 251826
103 Ramsey F 6:49:00 0:02:28 2:53:54




